
Available in 2-1/4”(57mm) or 2-9/16”(65mm) Diameter Rose
Please specify when ordering

Tubular Locks

Model No      
Description                             Function          Outside  /  Inside  (ANSI No)T-2

www.brooklineind.com         Brookline - Chicago Illinois       Ph: 312 881 9200    Fax:312 881 9299     

Dummy Trim
Inside

Dummy Trim
Outside

Passage Set

Privacy Set
Locking

Communicating
Lock

T301

T303

T310
(F75)

T340
(F76)

T325
(F111)

• Surface Mounted Trim
• Lever Active

• Surface Mounted Trim
• Lever Active

• Latchbolt By Lever Either Side
• Both Sides Always Free

• Latchbolt By Lever Either Side Unless Outside Locked 
By Push Button Inside
• Outside Unlocked By Turning Inside Lever
Closing Door, or Emergency Key From Outside

• Blank Plate on Outside
•  Inside Lever Always Free

Full
Dummy Trim

T302 • Through Mounted Trim
• Both Levers Active

T310  619  T234 C102  NSO
NSO: Non Standard Options
• Door Thickness Over 1-3/4”(44.5mm)
• Non Standard Strike
• (T275) T Strike 2 3/4”
• (T225) Full Lip Strike
• Tactile Coat Inside
• Tactile Coat Outside
• Knurled Knob/Lever

How To Order 
Tubular Locksets

Lock Model No

Finish

ASA Strike

Latchbolt 
2-3/8” (T238)
2-3/4” (T234)

Technical Note:


