Tubular Locks			BROOKLINE
Model No ^{T-2} (ANSI M	Description	Function	Outside / Inside
T301	Dummy Trim Inside	 Surface Mounted Trim Lever Active 	
T303	Dummy Trim Outside	 Surface Mounted Trim Lever Active 	
T302	Full Dummy Trim	 Through Mounted Trim Both Levers Active 	
<mark>T310</mark> (F75)	Passage Set	 Latchbolt By Lever Either Side Both Sides Always Free 	
<mark>T340</mark> (F76)	Privacy Set Locking	 Latchbolt By Lever Either Side Unless Outside By Push Button Inside Outside Unlocked By Turning Inside Lever Closing Door, or Emergency Key From Outside 	
<mark>T325</mark> (F111)	Communicating Lock	 Blank Plate on Outside Inside Lever Always Free 	
How To OrderNSO: Non Standard OptionsTubular LocksetsT310 619 T234 C102 NSO• Door Thickness Over 1-3/4"(44.5mm)Lock Model NoASA Strike• (T275) T Strike 2 3/4"FinishLatchbolt• (T225) Full Lip StrikeTechnical Note:2-3/8" (T238)Available in 2-1/4"(57mm) or 2-9/16"(65mm) Diameter Rose2-3/4" (T234)Please specify when orderingStrike			
www.broc	klineind.com	Brookline - Chicago Illinois Ph: 3	12 881 9200 Fax:312 881 9299